Thane 401107,
02228556799.

Description Unit Rate/Unit Amount
Business Development Executive
(Digvijay Rawat)

205560 Unit 8.33 17,123.15

Total Amount excluding Service Tax RS 17123.15

Service Tax @ 14.5% RS 2482.86

TOTAL PAYBLE (Including Service Tax) RS 19606.01

Invoice amount in words:
RUPEE NINETEEN THOUSAND, SIX HUNDRED SIX  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

GEECON RESOURCING
Account No:409000423877
IFSC Code:RATN0000053

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Geecon Systems Pvt Ltd , Level 8 Vibgyor Towers, , G Block C62 Bandra Kurla Complex, , India , 400051